Oscillating screens
ASM series
S&F GmbH
Siebmaschinen und Fördertechnik
Gewerbestr. 11
88287 Grünkraut-Gullen
Germany
Telephone: 	 +49 751 7692436-0

ensure that the material is horizontally aligned.
This guarantees optimum results.
Easier and faster screen replacement.
The screen flaps mounted at the side
make it easier to replace the screens.
This saves precious time.
Exceptionally powerful.
By using the entire installed screen area, the machine
can handle up to 350 m³/h, depending on the bulk
material used. The ASM is highly flexible and can be
integrated in existing plants.
Oscillating screens
ASM series
Technical Data:
ASM-50     5 – 10 1800 850 950 1000 500 350 0,55
ASM-75  7,5 – 15 1800 1200 950 1000 750 450 1,1
ASM-100   10 – 20 2100 1200 1050 1250 800 550 1,1
ASM-150   15 – 30 2600 1550 1150 1500 1000 1200 1,5
ASM-200   20 – 40 3300 1550 1420 2000 1000 1600 2,2
ASM-300   30 – 60 3300 2050 1420 2000 1500 1900 2,2
ASM-400   45 – 90 3500 2700 1800 2000/2300 2000 3200 3,0
ASM-600   60 – 120 5300 3040 2400 3450 2000 6000 4,0
ASM-800   80 – 160 6600 3040 2550 4550 2000 7300 5,5
ASM-1000 100 – 200 6600 3560 2800 4550 2500 9000 7,5
ASM-1200 200 – 350 7800 4060 2850 4950 2750 11000 11,0
Performance
[m3/h]
Total length
[mm]